
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 

One
30/10/23

20/11/23

11/12/23

15/01/24

05/02/24

04/03/24

25/03/24

Option 1

Cheese Pizza with Pasta 
Salad

Beef Burger with Wedges Roast of the Day, Roast 
Potatoes & Gravy

Spaghetti Bolognaise Fishfingers with Chips

Option 2

Chefs Vegetable Cous 
Cous

Vegan Burger Vegetable Wellington Cheese and Bean Pasty 
with Chips

Option 3

Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

Cheese Picnic Box Jacket Potato with Beans 
and Cheese

Ham Picnic Box Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

Highfield Autumn/Winter Menu 
2023/24

*Vegetables & Carbohydrates may differ than those shown

Vegan 
Bolognaise



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 

Two
06/11/23

27/11/23

16/12/23

22/01/24

12/02/24

11/03/24

Option 1

Toamto Pasta Sausage Roll Roast Chicken Dinner Chicken Wrap Fishfingers with Chips

Option 2

Vegan Bean Roll Roasted Quorn Dinner Vegetable Wrap Cheese Omelette with 
Chips

Option 3

Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

Cheese Picnic Box Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

Ham Picnic Box Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

*Vegetables & Carbohydrates may differ than those shown

Highfield Autumn Winter 2023/24

Macaroni Cheese



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 

Three
13/11/23

04/12/23

08/01/24

29/01/24

26/02/24

18/03/24

Option 1

Tomato Pasta Beef Meatballs with Pasta Roast Chicken with Roast 
Potatoes

Chicken Pie with Mashed 
Potato

Fish Fingers with Chips

Option 2

Pasta with Cheese Sauce Vegan Meatballs with 
Pasta

Loaded Jacket BBQ Quorn with Chips

Option 3

Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

Ham Picnic Box Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

Cheese Picnic Box Jacket Potato with Cheese 
and Beans

*Vegetables & Carbohydrates may differ than those shown

Highfield Autumn Winter 2023/24

Vegan Sausage with 
Roast Potatoes


